
UAE Open Boxing Championship - Elite

Session Results

Session 1

FRI 8 SEP 2023  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 34 Women's Middle (66kg) RAHMA ALMURSHIDI FMC
HUDA SAJJAL ABU BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI IHAB ALKINANI
KHALFAN AL ALI
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

2 1 Light Welter (63.5kg) MUTEBI ALLID GRAND
ABDULLAH ALABDULLAH BRN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
SULATN ALWALI

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 2 Light Welter (63.5kg) EYAD REDA AIN
KHALED EMAD FMC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IHAB ALKINANI MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
SULATN ALWALI

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

4 3 Light Middle (71kg) HUSIEN ALKENDARI FMC
BADER ISMAEEL BAT

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YOUSUF BIN JANNAH MOHAMMED MOAWAD
IHAB ALKINANI
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
SULATN ALWALI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 4 Light Middle (71kg) ABDULLAH MUBARAK ABU
MOHAMED SALAMEH ALI ABU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER MOHAMMED MOAWAD
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
KHALFAN AL ALI
SULATN ALWALI

28:27
28:27
28:27
28:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

6 5 Middle (75kg) ARYAN KHAN EAG
AHMED SABER AIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI MOHAMMED MOAWAD
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
SULATN ALWALI

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

7 6 Middle (75kg) YOUSEF ALNAQBI FMC
MONEER ATEF SPRT BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI MOHAMMED MOAWAD
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 7 Middle (75kg) MOHANNAD MLTWALLI ALSAYED NAS
ZIAN ALABIDEEN BOD BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD SULATN ALWALI
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI

-
-
-
-
-



UAE Open Boxing Championship - Elite

Session Results

Session 1

FRI 8 SEP 2023  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 8 Light Heavy (80kg) AHMED ALI ALHAMMADI DHF
SAAD MAILAINANE NAS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI SULATN ALWALI
IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 9 Light Heavy (80kg) ALHASAN AMER MOHAMMED IRQ
JAKSON TOBEEK RAK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IHAB ALKINANI SULATN ALWALI
KHALFAN AL ALI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 10 Light Heavy (80kg) VLJEKAN SOL
ALI JAAFAR ASAD BRN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI IHAB ALKINANI
KHALFAN AL ALI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

12 11 Heavy (92kg) AUSTINE CHUKUEMEKE AIN
ABEDELRAHMAN ABEDELBASET NAS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI IHAB ALKINANI
SULATN ALWALI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:9

LEGEND
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points


